RAISION KUULA
Seurakisat 17.6.21

TULOKSET

T11 60 m (sdahkoajat)
Devine Agbontaen
llona Utriainen
Ellen Roine (T13)
Rianna Raak

Alisa Palosaari
Sanja Pernaja (T13)
Netta Salonen
Isabel von Porat
Camilla Nieminen
Thea Lehtovirta
Venla Kotikivi
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Ti1 kiekko

Devine Agbontaen
Netta Salonen
Thea Lehtovirta
Camilla Nieminen
Rianna Raak

Isabel von Porat
llona Utriainen
Alisa Palosaari
Ellen Roine (T13)
Sanja Pernaja (T13)
Magdalena Ellwart
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T11 3-loikka

Devine Agbontaen
llona Utriainen
Rianna Raak

Netta Salonen
Isabel von Porat
Alisa Palosaari
Camilla Nieminen
Thea Lehtovirta
Sanja Pernaja (T13)
Ellen Roine (T13)
Magdalena Ellwart
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P11 60 m (sahkoajat)
Elmo Maki

Miio Laiho

Niki Sirén

Onni Laihinen

Eall S

P11 kiekko

9,44

9,78
10,11
10,18
10,19
10,37
10,80
10,94
11,21
11,23
11,35

13,70
12,88
11,88
11,60
11,36
11,15
10,82
10,39

9,60

8,31

7,82

8,20
7,69
7,39
7,10
6,80
6,79
6,73
6,58
6,57
6,35
5,51

9,21
9,67
9,94
10,73
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P13

Elmo Maki
Niki Sirén
Miio Laiho

3-loikka
Elmo Maki
Niki Sirén
Miio Laiho

60 m

Kemi Onilude
Elsa Keinonen
Vilma Mela
Anni Saarinen

korkeus
Vilma Mela
Kemi Onilude
Elsa Keinonen

60m
Akseli Varpio
Miro Varjonen

korkeus
Akseli Varpio
Miro Varjonen

keihas

Kemi Onilude
Vilma Mela
Elsa Keinonen
Anni Saarinen

keihas
Miro Varjonen
Akseli Varpio

22,75
21,40
12,61

8,48
7,69
7,55

9,14
9,20
9,80
10,31

128
128
128

8,84
10,30

123
113

22,74
18,74
16,90
14,60

28,60
23,51



